
Redefining Luxury
with a Playful State of Mind

Side, Antalya, Türkiye
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E X C L U S I V E  P R I V I L E G E S

Exclusive 19 Ultra Luxury Villas

24/7 Personal Butler Service & In-Villa Dining

Private Garden and Temperature Controlled Pool

Pet Friendly Hotel

LQA Standards Service

Nearby Cultural Treasures & Activities

Michelin-Starred Chef: Theodor Falser

Tennis, Padel & Pickleball Courts

Personalized BIJAL Bicycles

Journey Planner



TAILORED STAY CONCEPTS

PLAY YOUR WAY

BED & BREAKFAST (BB)
Freedom and flexibility for the

independent traveler.
A rich buffet featuring international

and local favorites is served.

HALF BOARD (HB)
Includes breakfast and dinner,

allowing flexibility for
diverse dining options.

PREMIUM INCLUSIVE (PI)
A seamless blend of luxury and indulgence.
All-Inclusive Dining: Breakfast, lunch, and dinner, featuring 3-course meals
(starter, main course, and dessert) complemented by local soft drinks.

Complimentary: In-villa minibar drinks and hot beverages included.

Ali Bey Resort Access: Access to tennis, padel, and
pickleball courts at Ali Bey Resort Sorgun.

We don't ask you to follow a plan; we listen and adapt.
Our concepts are curated to ensure your stay perfectly fits your family's desire for fun and connection.



ONE BEDROOM
AMENITY

Fruit Basket
Coconut Pistachio
Nuts Selection
Turkish Delight
Chocolate
Assorted Macarons
1x Bottle of Champagne

TWO BEDROOM
AMENITY

Big Fruit Basket
Coconut Pistachio
Nuts Selection
Turkish Delight
Chocolate
Assorted Macarons
Dry Baklava
1x Bottle of Champagne

THREE BEDROOM
AMENITY

Big Fruit Basket
Small Cut Fruit Plate
Coconut Pistachio
Nuts Selection 
8 Pieces Assorted Turkish Delight 
Chocolate
Assorted Macarons
Dry Baklava
1x Bottle of Champagne

FOUR BEDROOM
AMENITY

2x Big Fruit Basket
2x Small Cut Fruit Plate
Coconut Pistachio
Nuts Selection
Cheese Plate
Turkish Delight
Chocolate
Assorted Macarons
Dry Baklava
1x Bottle of Champagne

GET WELL SOON
AMENITY

1x Daily Fresh Cut Fruit Plate
Nuts 
Dried Fruits
Chamomile Tea 

BIJAL SIGNATURE WELCOME AMENITIES
FOR VILLA TYPES



BIJAL SIGNATURE WELCOME AMENITIES
FOR KIDS

INFANT AMENITY
For below 2 years old

1x Mix Fruit Puree
4x Organic Rusks

KID AMENITY
From 2 to 12 years old

2x Vanilla Cookies
1x Chocolate
Jelly Beans
M&M’s Chocolate
Marshmallow
1x Bottle of Fresh Orange Juice

TEENAGER AMENITY
From 13 to 18 years old

2x Cookies
2x Chocolate
2x Banana Cake Dip In The
Chocolate
2x Macarone 
1x Bottle of Fresh Orange Juice



SIGNATURE BRAND AMENITIES
IN ALL VILLA TYPES

Esma Dereboy Coffee Cup Set
(Available for purchase at the BIJAL Boutique)

SMEG Kettle + Nespresso Coffee Machine with
Nespresso Capsules
Wine Cellar Drawer

Premium Champagne & Wine Selections
Fashion Bar

(Stocked with premium brands)
Instax Camera & BIJAL Photo Album
BIJAL Kimono Collection 

(Available for purchase at the BIJAL Boutique)
Woman / Yellow
Energy
Flow
Elegance
Men / Olive Green
Calmness
Balance

BIJAL Bag Collection
Beach Bag (In all villa types)
Clutch Bag (Only at BIJAL Boutique)



ONE BEDROOM VILLA

Sorgun Pine ForestComfort Redefined

Award-Winning DesignPerfect for Couples
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FLOOR PLANS
BIJAL ONE BEDROOM HOUSE / AVERAGE BY VILLA TYPE

7.85m²
15.51m² 
22.14m²
16.4m²
2.86m²

24.50m²
 70.63m²

Entrance 
1. Living Area                
2. Bed Area           
3. Bathroom             
4. Open-air Bathtub Area    
5. Heated Pool     
6. Terrace               



TWO BEDROOM VILLA

Private
Temperature Controlled PoolPine Forest Backdrop

Designed For ConnectionSun-Drenched Terrace
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31.19m²
15.50m² 
22.55m²
24.24m²

7.25m²
24,50m²

Entrance
1.  Living Area                
2. Master Bedroom
3. Master Bathroom            
4. Twin Bedroom
5. Bathroom 
6. Heated Pool

FLOOR PLANS
BIJAL TWO BEDROOM HOUSE / AVERAGE BY VILLA TYPE



THREE BEDROOM VILLA

Shared Luxury RetreatLuxe Home Base

2 Master, 1 Twin BedroomsPersonal Space
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0.85m²
33.70m² 
23.85m²
12.51m²
23.7m²

16.00m²
 25.5m²
7.81m²

106.84m²
25.50m²

Entrance 
1. Living Area                
2. Master Bedroom           
3. Master Bathroom             
4. II. Master Bedroom    
5. II. Master Bathroom     
6. Twin Bedroom
7. Bathroom      
8. Terrace Area     
9. Heated Pool  

FLOOR PLANS
BIJAL THREE BEDROOM HOUSE / AVERAGE BY VILLA TYPE



FOUR BEDROOM VILLA

Playground For AllUltimate Privacy

2 Master, 2 Twin BedroomsFriends & Family Vacation
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12.97m²
52.40m²
25.11m² 
26.99m²
15.60m²
32.70m²
15.56m²

 26.27m²
6.63m²

25.39m²
6.00m²
16.78m²

31m²

Entrance
1. Living Area                
2. Dining Area           
3. Master Bedroom             
4. Master Bathroom    
5. II. Master Bedroom     
6. II. Master Bathroom 
7. Twin Bedroom
8. Bathroom
9. II. Twin Bedroom
10. Bathroom   
11. Fashion Bar   
12. Heated Pool

FLOOR PLANS
BIJAL FOUR BEDROOM HOUSE / AVERAGE BY VILLA TYPE



CORNER FOUR BEDROOM VILLA

Multi-Generational LuxuryDesign Meets Nature

2 Master, 2 Twin BedroomsPerfect Setting
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   Entrance Terrace
   Hallway

1.  Living Room
2. Fashion Bar
3.  Corridor
4.  I.Bathroom
5. I.Bedroom

8.47m²
2.84m²

39.06m² 
6.67m²
11.42m²
9.85m²

16.84m²

 6. II.Bedroom
 7. II.Bathroom
 8. III.Bedroom
 9. III.Bathroom
 10. IV.Bedroom
 11. IV.Bathroom
 12. Front Terrace
 13. Heated Pool

28.95m²
12.96m²
28.63m²
13.05m²
16.97m²
10.51m²

151.34m²
44.50m²

FLOOR PLANS
BIJAL CORNER FOUR BEDROOM HOUSE / AVERAGE BY VILLA TYPE



OVERVIEW OF VILLA SIZES & CAPACITIES

* Please note that our villas do not feature kitchens, and we do not offer in-villa cooking with a private chef.

VILLAS
INCLUDING

EXTERNAL AREA
(AVERAGE M²)

INDOOR
(M²) BEDDING BASE

OCCUPANCY
MAXIMUM

OCCUPANCY 

One Bedroom Villa 
(6 units)

367.20 70 1 King Bed 2 Pax 3 Pax

Two Bedroom Villa
(10 units)

473.20 122
1 King Bed

2 Twin Beds
4 Pax 6 Pax

Three Bedroom Villa
(1 unit)

516 170
2 King Beds
2 Twin Beds

6 Pax 8 Pax

Four Bedroom Villa
(1 unit)

658.20 290
2 King Beds
4 Twin Beds

8 Pax 10 Pax

Four Bedroom Corner Villa
(1 unit)

1064 241
2 King Beds
4 Twin Beds

8 Pax 10 Pax

VILLA INVENTORY SUMMARY



CLUB HOUSE



CONCIERGE AREA



CLUB HOUSE BAR



CLUB HOUSE RESTAURANT



FITNESS



PILATES STUDIO



HAMMAM & SPA



BEACH HOUSE



CORAL BAR



BEACH HOUSE RESTAURANT



KAIGAN TEPPANYAKI RESTAURANT



BEACH & CABANAS



CABANA



ART HOUSE



THE FAMILY FOCUS
Families no longer just seek rest; they seek a form of family reunion and a deeper desire for connection.

F U N
Creating positive and

enjoyable experiences.

N E W N E S S
Offering a deeper understanding of

the world around us.

For Young Guests
The Kids House provides a thoughtfully designed space with shaded play areas and a shallow, sun-protected pool.

Babysitter service is available upon request.

C O N N E C T I O N
Enabling lasting memories and

stronger family bonds.



PET FRIENDLY

BIJAL is more than happy to welcome your beloved cats and dogs.
Your four-legged friends are part of the family!

We can accommodate up to 2 pets per villa, with a maximum combined weight limit of 30kg.

To make their stay as comfortable as yours,
we’ve prepared a cozy setup tailored to their size:

Four types of pet beds
Cushy pillows, pads, and playful toys

Fresh water and food bowls

For guide dogs providing essential medical support or
accompanying guests with visual or hearing impairments, no fees ever apply.

WELCOMING YOUR FURRY CO-STARS



AQUA PARK
Access to the Ali Bey Resort Aqua Park is

complimentary for BIJAL guests.
 Guests can visit and enjoy the aqua park

accompanied by their personal butler.

DESTINATION
The Side Ancient City tour is offered with
the region’s most experienced guide and

private transfer.
 The entire open-air museum is explored
at a personal pace, in complete comfort.

THE TRUE TREASURE: RECONNECTION

COURTS
Access to tennis,

padel, and pickleball courts
at Ali Bey Resort Sorgun.

True luxury is feeling fully alive.

ARTFUL WELLNESS



BIJAL is also an ideal choice for:

proposals,

anniversaries,

honeymoons,

birthdays,

bachelorette parties,

weddings

If there are couples currently considering a meaningful getaway as a gift, 
this is the moment to convert that intent into confirmed dates.

IDEAL FOR CELEBRATIONS
With our personalization-driven hosting style, our team can arrange everything for your clients

from intimate set-ups to fully tailored moments, thoughtfully designed around their story.

JOURNEY PLANNER PERSONAL ITINERARY





P L E A S E  S C A N  T H E  Q R  C O D E S  F O R

M E D I A  K I T T E L E G R A M

G o  T o  D o c u m e n t s  F o l d e r ,
C l i c k  F a c t s h e e t  2 0 2 6 !

Ladies and Gentlemen,
Thank you!


